ML k\*SfW
CHESAPEAKE OPERATING, INC. LAND DEPARTMENT
P.O. BOX 18496
OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73154-0496
405/848-8000, Ext.416
405/879-9560 Fax
MIKE HAZLIP, CPL
LANDMAN

N . E . Shoe Bar-Strawn
" Proposed Pool J
" Work Type Code
N
" WeU Type Code
0
" Cable/RoUry
R
" Leaae Type Code
P
" Grocnd Lend Oevaoea
3,909'
'* Multiple
No
MD: ' S R ? ^
:VD: 11.976'
" Fonaatioa
Strawn
" Contractor
Patterson 45
'•* Spad Data
07-15-98
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Caaiof Sue Caaiaf weisfcufoot Seoioc Depth Sacks ar Ceaeat Estimated T O C
17-1/2" 13-3/8" 48// 450' 500 Surface
12-1/4" 9-5/8" 40// 4,500' 2000 Surface
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 17// 12,150' 1500 ± 4 noo1
Describe tha pripmiB prof raja. If tha ippfieatlaa ia to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK pra the daU aa the praeeat pcodaetiv* mae aad propaaad aaw piadaoha
sac. Oeacriba the bloweat prcreadea program, it aay. Uaa addlttnaal sheets if aeccaaary.
Chesapeake Operating, Inc. proposes to d r i l l to d r i l l to 12,141 i n the Strawn
formation with Patterson as the d r i l l i n g contractor.
Patterson's BOP stack consists of 11" 5Mf/ x Blind & pipe rams with 11" 5M?/
annular.
" I hereby certify that the ia/ornauoa given above ia true aod complete to the best
of my kaowledf e aad belief.
Signature,- / ) „ ) J i ^ , /
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION " I hereby certify that the ia/ornauoa given above ia true aod complete to the best
of my kaowledf e aad belief.
Signature,- / ) „ ) J i ^ , / Approved by:
Praued u m c
Barbara J . Bale
Title:
Title:
Regulatory Analyst
Approval Dale,- cVxptraboa Dale:
Dale: Phone: Ccaidiuntii of Approval:
05/29/98 (405)848-8000 Attached Q
DISTRICT I
PJO. I n 1M0, BoMo. KM a*241-iaaa
DISTRICT n
P.O. Drew OD. ArteaU. KH 88211-0719
DISTRICT m
1000 BJo Brasoe Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
DISTRICT IV
P.O. Box 20U. S u U Tt. NM B7504-2088
State of New Mexico
turgy. sOurm]* u d Natanl laeouiijaa Depertaent
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
Form C-102
He-rised February 10 1SS4
Submit to Appropriate- District Office
S U U Lease - A CopU,
Fee Lease - 3 Coplea
• AMENDED REPORT
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
N . E . Shoe Bar-Scrawn
Property Code Property Name
WAREHOUSE "10"
Well Number
1
OGHID No.
147179
Operator Name